Sunday, January 15, 2017

Match
Final

© 00 N o o b WDN PP

[ e O Y
b W NP O

Page 1

ALIAS

Lucky Lycurgus
Boothill Bandit
Territorial Ryder
Mountain Rider
Freddie the Freeloader
High Road
Cherokee Clay
Sharp Shootin Kidd
Yuma

Buckshot Pete
Tuff n Rusty

Lead Hammer
Professor Thoreau
Tuffy Tumbleweed
Gunfight Hite

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Category Final

oV
(0)Y)
ov
(0)Y)
oV
SGF
ES
C

S
SSD
49
GF
SS
LOV
49

NP RPRRPRRPRRRPRREOON®NLER

1:16:49 PM
Stage 1
Time
25.69
27.79
49.56
25.54
27.43
30.56
36.87
19.48
31.84
35.03
33.46
42.79
51.64
47.11
81.09

Stage 2

Time
19.02
28.95
20.24
26.55
30.26
29.19
36.56
53.56
53.36
35.87
40.84
42.41
42.90
51.16
42.56

Stage 3
Time
24.77
33.08
25.96
37.75
33.81
30.90
28.18
31.09
27.91
36.69
35.66
35.21
47.84
59.93
45.80

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
38.04
27.93
23.04
27.94
28.05
31.76
32.49
33.60
29.53
33.34
40.51
32.85
50.81
63.40
65.86

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
28.54
27.49
27.38
30.75
35.81
43.27
32.94
30.16
28.58
34.38
34.39
33.20
44.77
59.81
58.89

1/15/2017
Final
Time
136.06
145.24
146.18
148.53
155.36
165.68
167.04
167.89
171.22
175.31
184.86
186.46
237.96
281.41
294.20


Patrick
Highlight

Patrick
Highlight


Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, January 15, 2017 1:21:14 PM 1/15/2017 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 20.69 19.02 24.77 33.04 18.54 116.06
1 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 20
Lucky Lycurgus Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.69 19.02 24.77 38.04 28.54 136.06
Top 5 Overall 2 27.79 28.95 33.08 27.93 27.49 145.24
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Boothill Bandit Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.79 28.95 33.08 27.93 27.49 145.24
Top 5 Overall 3 34.56 20.24 25.96 23.04 27.38 131.18
3 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
49.56 20.24 25.96 23.04 27.38 146.18
Top 5 Overall 4 25.54 26.55 37.75 27.94 30.75 148.53
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Mountain Rider Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.54 26.55 37.75 27.94 30.75 148.53
Top 5 Overall 5 27.43 30.26 28.81 28.05 25.81 140.36
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 15
Freddie the Freeloader Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.43 30.26 33.81 28.05 35.81 155.36
Senior Gunfighter 1 30.56 29.19 30.90 31.76 43.27 165.68
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
High Road Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.56 29.19 30.90 31.76 43.27 165.68
Elder Statesman 1 26.87 31.56 28.18 32.49 27.94 147.04
7 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Cherokee Clay Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.87 36.56 28.18 32.49 32.94 167.04
Cowboy 1 19.48 28.56 21.09 28.60 20.16 117.89
8 Misses: 0= 0 5= 25 2=10 1= 5 2=10 50
Sharp Shootin Kidd Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
19.48 53.56 31.09 33.60 30.16 167.89
Senior 1 31.84 53.36 27.91 29.53 28.58 171.22
9 Misses: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Yuma Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.84 53.36 27.91 29.53 28.58 171.22




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, January 15, 2017 1:21:14 PM 1/15/2017 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior Duelist 35.03 35.87 36.69 33.34 34.38 175.31
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Buckshot Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.03 35.87 36.69 33.34 34.38 175.31
49'er 33.46 35.84 35.66 40.51 34.39 179.86
11 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Tuff n Rusty Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.46 40.84 35.66 40.51 34.39 184.86
Gunfighter 27.79 27.41 35.21 27.85 28.20 146.46
12 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 30
Lead Hammer Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.79 42.41 35.21 32.85 33.20 186.46
Silver Senior 51.64 42.90 47.84 50.81 44.77 237.96
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Professor Thoreau Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.64 42.90 47.84 50.81 4477 237.96
Ladies Overall 37.11 51.16 44.93 43.40 44.81 22141
14 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 4= 20 1= 5 50
Tuffy Tumbleweed Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.11 51.16 59.93 63.40 59.81 281.41
49'er 36.09 42.56 45.80 65.86 48.89 239.20
15 Misses: 9= 45 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 55
Gunfight Hite Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
81.09 42.56 45.80 65.86 58.89 294.20
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 18 10 6 7 11
Penalties: 1 0 0 0 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 31.06 33.56 33.64 34.94 32.36



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, January 15, 2017

Stage Place

a b WON B

Stage Place

aa b WON PP

Stage Place

a b WN PP

Stage Place

a b~ WON PP

Stage Place
1

a b~ wN

Stage Number:
Sharp Shootin Kidd
Mountain Rider
Lucky Lycurgus
Freddie the Freeloader
Boothill Bandit

Stage Number:
Lucky Lycurgus
Territorial Ryder
Mountain Rider
Boothill Bandit
High Road

Stage Number:
Lucky Lycurgus
Territorial Ryder
Yuma
Cherokee Clay
High Road

Stage Number:
Territorial Ryder
Boothill Bandit
Mountain Rider
Freddie the Freeloader
Yuma

Stage Number:
Territorial Ryder
Boothill Bandit
Lucky Lycurgus
Yuma
Sharp Shootin Kidd

1:20:03 PM
1

19.48
25.54
25.69
27.43
27.79

19.02
20.24
26.55
28.95
29.19

24.77
25.96
27.91
28.18
30.90

23.04
27.93
27.94
28.05
29.53

27.38
27.49
28.54
28.58
30.16

Shoot Date:

1/15/2017



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 15, 2017 1:17:09 PM 1/15/2017 Pagelof1l
Category Stagel Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'er
1 Tuff n Rusty 11 33.46 40.84 35.66 40.51 34.39 184.86
2 Gunfight Hite 15 81.09 42.56 45.80 65.86 58.89 294.20

Category: Cowboy
1 Sharp Shootin Kidd 8 19.48 53.56  31.09 33.60 30.16 167.89

Category: Elder Statesman
1 Cherokee Clay 7 36.87 36.56  28.18 32.49 32.94 167.04

Category: Gunfighter
1 Lead Hammer 12 42.79 4241 3521 32.85 33.20 186.46

Category: Ladies Overall
1 Tuffy Tumbleweed 14 47.11 51.16  59.93 63.40 59.81 281.41

Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Lucky Lycurgus 1 25.69 19.02 24.77 38.04 28.54 136.06
2 Boothill Bandit 2 27.79 28.95  33.08 27.93 27.49 145.24
3 Territorial Ryder 3 49.56 20.24 25.96 23.04 27.38 146.18
4 Mountain Rider 4 25.54 26.55  37.75 27.94 30.75 148.53
5 Freddie the Freeloader 5 27.43 30.26  33.81 28.05 35.81 155.36
Category: Senior

1 Yuma 9 31.84 53.36  27.91 29.53 28.58 171.22
Category: Senior Gunfighter

1 High Road 6 30.56 29.19  30.90 31.76 43.27 165.68
Category: Silver Senior

1 Professor Thoreau 13 51.64 42.90 47.84 50.81 44.77 237.96
Category: Silver Senior Duelist

1 Buckshot Pete 10 35.03 3587  36.69 33.34 34.38 175.31

Page 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, January 15, 2017 1:20:43 PM Shoot date: 1/15/2017
Boothill Bandit
Buckshot Pete
High Road
Mountain Rider
Professor Thoreau
Yuma

Total clean shooters: 6



