#### **Match Final Overall Results Main Match**

Sunday, January 15, 2017			1:16:49 PM				Shoot Date:	1/15/2017
Match ALIAS Final	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Final Time
1 Lucky Lycurgus	OV	1	25.69	19.02	24.77	38.04	28.54	136.06
2 Boothill Bandit	OV	2	27.79	28.95	33.08	27.93	27.49	145.24
3 Territorial Ryder	OV	3	49.56	20.24	25.96	23.04	27.38	146.18
4 Mountain Rider	OV	4	25.54	26.55	37.75	27.94	30.75	148.53
5 Freddie the Freeloader	OV	5	27.43	30.26	33.81	28.05	35.81	155.36
6 High Road	SGF	1	30.56	29.19	30.90	31.76	43.27	165.68
7 Cherokee Clay	ES	1	36.87	36.56	28.18	32.49	32.94	167.04
8 Sharp Shootin Kidd	С	1	19.48	53.56	31.09	33.60	30.16	167.89
9 Yuma	S	1	31.84	53.36	27.91	29.53	28.58	171.22
10 Buckshot Pete	SSD	1	35.03	35.87	36.69	33.34	34.38	175.31
11 Tuff n Rusty	49	1	33.46	40.84	35.66	40.51	34.39	184.86
12 Lead Hammer	GF	1	42.79	42.41	35.21	32.85	33.20	186.46
13 Professor Thoreau	SS	1	51.64	42.90	47.84	50.81	44.77	237.96
14 Tuffy Tumbleweed	LOV	1	47.11	51.16	59.93	63.40	59.81	281.41
15 Gunfight Hite	49	2	81.09	42.56	45.80	65.86	58.89	294.20

### Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Match		Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	
Final Alias	Category / Finish		Time	Time	Time	Time	Final
	Top 5 Overall	1 20.69	19.02	24.77	33.04	18.54	116.06
1	Misses:	1 = 5	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 5	2 = 10	20
ucky Lycurgus	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
.o.ty _you.guo	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Bonus.	25.69	19.02	24.77	38.04	28.54	136.06
	Top 5 Overall	2 27.79	28.95	33.08	27.93	27.49	145.24
2	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
oothill Bandit	Penalties:	0 = 0 0 = 0	0				
Jolniii Bandii							
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0		0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		27.79	28.95	33.08	27.93	27.49	145.24
	Top 5 Overall	3 34.56	20.24	25.96	23.04	27.38	131.18
3	Misses:	3 = 15	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	15
rritorial Ryder	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		49.56	20.24	25.96	23.04	27.38	146.18
	Top 5 Overall	4 25.54	26.55	37.75	27.94	30.75	148.53
4	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
ountain Rider	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		25.54	26.55	37.75	27.94	30.75	148.53
	Top 5 Overall	5 27.43	30.26	28.81	28.05	25.81	140.36
5	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 5	0 = 0	2 = 10	15
eddie the Freelo		0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
	201140.	27.43	30.26	33.81	28.05	35.81	155.36
Sen	ior Gunfighter	1 30.56	29.19	30.90	31.76	43.27	165.68
6	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
gh Road	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
gii Noau	M Safety:	0 = 0 0 = 0	0				
	Bonus:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	DOHUS:	30.56	29.19	30.90	31.76	43.27	165.68
Fi.	Nor Stateamer			28.18			<del></del>
	der Statesman	1 26.87	31.56		32.49	27.94	147.04
7	Misses:	2 = 10	1 = 5	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 5	20
nerokee Clay	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		36.87	36.56	28.18	32.49	32.94	167.04
_	Cowboy	1 19.48	28.56	21.09	28.60	20.16	117.89
8	Misses:	0 = 0	5 = 25	2 = 10	1 = 5	2 = 10	50
narp Shootin Kido		0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		19.48	53.56	31.09	33.60	30.16	167.89
	Senior	1 31.84	53.36	27.91	29.53	28.58	171.22
9	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
uma	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Silver Senior Duelist   Stage 1	Sunday, J	January 1	5. 201 <i>/</i>	ator		1:21:14 PM	oooo an	11100000	araio ivian	1/15/2017
Mail   Alias   Category / Finish   Time	•	January 1	0, 2011	S	tage 1		Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	1710/2011
Silver Semior Duelist   1   35.03   35.87   36.69   33.34   34.38   175.31	Match Final	Alias	Category / Finis	h	-	-	_	-	-	Final
Misses   O		Silver S	Senior Duelist	1	35.03	35.87		33.34		175.31
Name   Penaltics   O = 0	10			0 =						
Mariety   Denus   De		Pete	Penalties:	0 =		0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	
Rusty   Penalties:   1   33.46   35.87   36.69   33.34   34.38   175.31			M Safety:	0 =						
Name						0		0	0	
Agree 1 33.46 35.84 35.66 40.51 34.39 179.86 Misses: 0 = 0 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					35.03	35.87		33.34	34.38	175.31
Misses:   0 = 0			49'er	1			35.66	40.51		
Rusty   Penalties:   0 = 0	11			0 =	0					
M Safety:   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0		stv		0 =						
Bonus:		- ,		0 =					0 = 0	
Silver Senior   1   37.14   37.14   37.24				-						
Confighter   1   27.79   27.41   35.21   27.85   28.20   146.46   27.85   28.20   146.46   27.85   28.20   146.46   27.85   28.20   146.46   27.85   28.20   146.46   27.85   28.20   27.20   27.85   28.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20   27.20										
Misses: 1 = 5			Gunfiahter	1						
Hammer Penalties: 1 = 10	12		_							
M Safety:   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0		nmer		1 =						
Bonus:   0									-	
Silver Senior   1   51.64   42.90   47.84   50.81   44.77   237.96										
Silver Senior   1   51.64   42.90   47.84   50.81   44.77   237.96										
Misses:   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0 = 0   0			Silver Senior	1						
Penalties: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0	13			-						
M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0		r Thoreau		-						
Bonus:   0				-					-	
Ladies Overall 1 37.11 51.16 44.93 43.40 44.81 221.41  Misses: 2 = 10 0 = 0 3 = 15 4 = 20 1 = 5 50  y Tumbleweed Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 10  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0									-	
Ladies Overall 1 37.11 51.16 44.93 43.40 44.81 221.41  Misses: 2 = 10 0 = 0 3 = 15 4 = 20 1 = 5 50  Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 10  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0  Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  47.11 51.16 59.93 63.40 59.81 281.41  49'er 2 36.09 42.56 45.80 65.86 48.89 239.20  Misses: 9 = 45 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 55  fight Hite Penalties: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0								_	_	
Misses: 2 = 10 0 = 0 3 = 15 4 = 20 1 = 5 50 Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 10 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0  Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  47.11 51.16 59.93 63.40 59.81 281.41  49'er 2 36.09 42.56 45.80 65.86 48.89 239.20  Misses: 9 = 45 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0  Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  81.09 42.56 45.80 65.86 58.89 294.20  Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5  Misses: 18 10 6 7 11  Penalties: 1 0 0 0 0 0 1		ı	adies Overall	1						
y Tumbleweed         Penalties:         0 = 0         0 = 0         0 = 0         0 = 0         1 = 10         10           M Safety:         0 = 0         0 = 0         0 = 0         0 = 0         0 = 0         0	14	_		2 =						
M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0		nbleweed								
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	,									
47.11   51.16   59.93   63.40   59.81   281.41			•							
A9'er 2 36.09 42.56 45.80 65.86 48.89 239.20  Misses: 9 = 45 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 55  fight Hite  Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0  M Safety: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0  Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  81.09 42.56 45.80 65.86 58.89 294.20  Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5  Misses: 18 10 6 7 11  Penalties: 1 0 0 0 0 0 1								63.40	59.81	
Misses: 9 = 45			49'er	2						
Penalties:         0 = 0	15									
M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0		Hite		-						
Bonus:         0         0         0         0         0         0           81.09         42.56         45.80         65.86         58.89         294.20           Overall Match         Stage 1         Stage 2         Stage 3         Stage 4         Stage 5           Misses:         18         10         6         7         11           Penalties:         1         0         0         0         1	9	***		-						
81.09         42.56         45.80         65.86         58.89         294.20           Overall Match         Stage 1         Stage 2         Stage 3         Stage 4         Stage 5           Misses:         18         10         6         7         11           Penalties:         1         0         0         0         1				•	-		-		0 0	
Overall Match         Stage 1         Stage 2         Stage 3         Stage 4         Stage 5           Misses:         18         10         6         7         11           Penalties:         1         0         0         0         1			20146.							
Misses: 18 10 6 7 11 Penalties: 1 0 0 0 1			Overall Match	1						
Penalties: 1 0 0 0 1				-	_	_	_	_	=	
									•	
Average Stage Time: 31.06 33.56 33.64 34.94 32.36		Ave	-						32.36	

### **Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match**

Sunday, January 15, 2017		1:20:03 PM		Shoot Date:	1/15/2017
Stage Place	Stage Number:	1			
1	Sharp Shootin Kidd		19.48		
2	2 Mountain Rider		25.54		
3	B Lucky Lycurgus		25.69		
4	Freddie the Freeloader		27.43		
5	Boothill Bandit		27.79		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	2			
1	Lucky Lycurgus		19.02		
2	2 Territorial Ryder		20.24		
3	Mountain Rider		26.55		
4	Boothill Bandit		28.95		
5	5 High Road		29.19		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	3			
1	Lucky Lycurgus		24.77		
2	2 Territorial Ryder		25.96		
3	3 Yuma		27.91		
4	Cherokee Clay		28.18		
5	5 High Road		30.90		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	4			
1	Territorial Ryder		23.04		
2	2 Boothill Bandit		27.93		
3	3 Mountain Rider		27.94		
4	Freddie the Freeloader		28.05		
5	5 Yuma		29.53		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	5			
1	Territorial Ryder		27.38		
	2 Boothill Bandit		27.49		
	B Lucky Lycurgus		28.54		
2	ł Yuma		28.58		
5	Sharp Shootin Kidd		30.16		

#### **Final Results by Category Main Match**

Sunday, January 15, 2017		1:17:	09 PM				1/15/2017 Page 1 of 1
Category Standing ALIAS	Match Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Totals Time
Category: 49'er							
1 Tuff n Rusty	11	33.46	40.84	35.66	40.51	34.39	184.86
2 Gunfight Hite	15	81.09	42.56	45.80	65.86	58.89	294.20
Category: Cowboy							
1 Sharp Shootin Kidd	8	19.48	53.56	31.09	33.60	30.16	167.89
Category: Elder Sta	atesman						
1 Cherokee Clay	7	36.87	36.56	28.18	32.49	32.94	167.04
Category: Gunfight	er						
1 Lead Hammer	12	42.79	42.41	35.21	32.85	33.20	186.46
Category: Ladies O	verall						
1 Tuffy Tumbleweed	14	47.11	51.16	59.93	63.40	59.81	281.41
Category: Top 5 Ov	erall						
1 Lucky Lycurgus	1	25.69	19.02	24.77	38.04	28.54	136.06
2 Boothill Bandit	2	27.79	28.95	33.08	27.93	27.49	145.24
3 Territorial Ryder	3	49.56	20.24	25.96	23.04	27.38	146.18
4 Mountain Rider	4	25.54	26.55	37.75	27.94	30.75	148.53
5 Freddie the Freeloader	5	27.43	30.26	33.81	28.05	35.81	155.36
Category: Senior							
1 Yuma	9	31.84	53.36	27.91	29.53	28.58	171.22
Category: Senior G	unfighter						
1 High Road	6	30.56	29.19	30.90	31.76	43.27	165.68
Category: Silver Se	nior						
1 Professor Thoreau	13	51.64	42.90	47.84	50.81	44.77	237.96
Category: Silver Senior Duelist							
1 Buckshot Pete	10	35.03	35.87	36.69	33.34	34.38	175.31

#### **Clean and Smooth Main Match**

Sunday, January 15, 2017 1:20:43 PM Shoot date: 1/15/2017

**Boothill Bandit** 

**Buckshot Pete** 

**High Road** 

**Mountain Rider** 

**Professor Thoreau** 

Yuma

Total clean shooters: 6